
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls B
Final

Event 23

29 JUN 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 2 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 5 JAFCSAK Zsolt

RESERVE ZUGIC Snezana

1 KANSO Elizaveta RUS 29 JUN 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 212.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 44.80 257.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 59.20 316.80

2 KONANYKHINA Anna RUS 10 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 28.50 199.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 54.40 253.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 309.40 7.40

3 JOHNSON Chloe GBR 25 JUL 2005

405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 212.45
205C 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 260.05
305C 2.8 10.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 297.85 18.95

4 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre GBR 11 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 219.00
407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 33.60 252.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 41.60 294.20 22.60

5 CIANCAGLINI Erica ITA 06 FEB 2004

405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 39.15 192.10
105B 2.6 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 244.10
5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 293.30 23.50

6 LINDQVIST Stella SWE 26 APR 2004

105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 198.00
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.55 242.55
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 287.55 29.25

7 ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel ROU 19 JUN 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 186.70
407C 3.2 10.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 24.00 210.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 271.50 45.30

8 KACK Odessa FIN 16 DEC 2005

614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 181.40
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 221.00
405C 2.7 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 268.25 48.55
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly GRE 03 JUL 2004

5251B 2.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.50 174.75
105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 209.85
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 260.25 56.55

10 HINZMANN Naomi GER 20 APR 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 182.95
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 27.20 210.15
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 42.05 252.20 64.60

11 SACHINI Anna Maria GRE 21 JAN 2005

405C 2.5 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 42.50 175.30
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 214.30
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 249.10 67.70

12 SLETTEN Pia NOR 08 JUN 2004

205C 2.8 7.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 19.60 165.55
405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 41.85 207.40
105B 2.6 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 32.50 239.90 76.90
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Girls B
Preliminary

Event 21

29 JUN 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7)

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin JUDGE 2 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 3 DONOVAL Sanda JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 TUXEN Liv Anne

JUDGE 5 ZUGIC Snezana JUDGE 5 MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy RESERVE PACHERNEGG Paul

1 KONANYKHINA Anna RUS 10 SEP 2004

103B 1.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 38.40 38.40
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.00 88.40
201B 1.8 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 44.10 132.50
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 170.50
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 224.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 49.60 274.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 67.20 341.30

2 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andre GBR 11 SEP 2004

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 10.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.10 70.30
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.70 114.00
5132D 2.1 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 42.00 156.00
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 225.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 46.40 271.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 333.80 7.50

3 JOHNSON Chloe GBR 25 JUL 2005

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.00 75.80
301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 115.70
403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 159.80
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 213.80
205C 2.8 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 265.60
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.20 325.80 15.50

4 ANTONIA-MIHAELA Pavel ROU 19 JUN 2004

103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 84.00
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 36.10 120.10
201B 1.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 155.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 206.20
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 44.80 251.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40 313.40 27.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 KANSO Elizaveta RUS 29 JUN 2004

403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
201B 1.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 79.80
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 115.90
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 155.80
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 205.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 54.40 259.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 44.80 304.50 36.80

6 HINZMANN Naomi GER 20 APR 2004

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 27.20 27.20
403B 2.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 35.00 62.20
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 99.25
5132D 2.1 7.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 134.95
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 190.45
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 57.60 248.05
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.30 297.35 43.95

7 LINDQVIST Stella SWE 26 APR 2004

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 68.70
301B 1.9 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 108.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.00 147.60
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 44.40 192.00
405C 2.7 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.20 235.20
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 280.20 61.10

8 KACK Odessa FIN 16 DEC 2005

103B 1.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
612B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 69.70
301B 1.9 7.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 28.50 98.20
5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.00 138.20
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 182.60
105B 2.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 227.00
405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30 278.30 63.00

9 CIANCAGLINI Erica ITA 06 FEB 2004

103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 67.90
403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 113.05
301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 152.95
405C 2.7 7.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.75 186.70
105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 42.90 229.60
5233D 2.4 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 45.60 275.20 66.10

10 SACHINI Anna Maria GRE 21 JAN 2005

103B 1.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 27.20 27.20
403B 2.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 68.20
612B 1.9 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 27.55 95.75
301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 132.80
405C 2.5 10.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.50 175.30
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.90 218.20
105B 2.4 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.80 253.00 88.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly GRE 03 JUL 2004

103B 1.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 29.60
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 36.00 65.60
612B 1.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 27.55 93.15
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 129.25
5251B 2.6 10.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.80 163.05
105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.50 195.55
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 245.95 95.35

12 SLETTEN Pia NOR 08 JUN 2004

103B 1.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 32.00
403B 2.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 69.00
301B 1.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 38.00 107.00
612B 1.9 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 145.95
205C 2.8 7.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 36.40 182.35
405B 2.8 10.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 18.20 200.55
105B 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 35.10 235.65 105.65
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